
Agenda
Casper City Council Work Session

City Hall, Council Meeting Room

Tuesday, November 28, 2017, 4:30 p.m.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Allotted 

Time
RecommendationWork Session Meeting Agenda Items

Discussion of the Selection Council Leadership for 2018 (Will 

Chambers)
20 min

Ash Street Building Purchase Proposals (Liz Becher)

20 min

Hotel and Convention Center Working Group (Brook Kaufman) 30 min

PFLAG Resolution (Carter Napier)
Move Forward for 

Approval

Information Only

Direction Requested

Beginning 

Time

4:50

5:10

5:40

6:45

7:50Approximate Ending Time

Telecommunication Ordinance Update (Bob Duchen of River Oaks 

Communications)
Information Only 20 min 4:30

WAM Legislative Issues (Rick Kaysen) Information Only 45 min 6:00

Council Around the Table 45 min

Direction Requested

Direction Requested 7:05

20 min


