Agenda

Casper City Council Work Session City Hall, Council Meeting Room Tuesday, November 28, 2017, 4:30 p.m.



	Work Session Meeting Agenda Items	Recommendation	Allotted Time	Beginning Time
1.	Telecommunication Ordinance Update (Bob Duchen of River Oaks Communications)	Information Only	20 min	4:30
2.	PFLAG Resolution (Carter Napier)	Move Forward for Approval	20 min	4:50
3.	Hotel and Convention Center Working Group (Brook Kaufman)	Information Only	30 min	5:10
4.	Ash Street Building Purchase Proposals (Liz Becher)	Direction Requested	20 min	5:40
5.	WAM Legislative Issues (Rick Kaysen)	Information Only	45 min	6:00
6.	Discussion of the Selection Council Leadership for 2018 (Will Chambers)	Direction Requested	20 min	6:45
7.	Council Around the Table	Direction Requested	45 min	7:05
-	Approximate Ending Time			7:50

